
Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06   Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07  
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53  
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87  
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51  
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12  
Владивосток (423)249-28-31  Коломна (4966)23-41-49  Омск (3812)21-46-40  Симферополь (3652)67-13-56  Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48  Кострома (4942)77-07-48  Орел (4862)44-53-42  Смоленск (4812)29-41-54  Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07  
Владимир (4922)49-43-18  Краснодар (861)203-40-90  Оренбург (3532)37-68-04  Сочи (862)225-72-31  Челябинск (351)202-03-61  
Волгоград (844)278-03-48  Красноярск (391)204-63-61  Пенза (8412)22-31-16  Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13  Череповец (8202)49-02-64  
Вологда (8172)26-41-59  Курск (4712)77-13-04  Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37  Сургут (3462)77-98-35  Чита (3022)38-34-83  
Воронеж (473)204-51-73  Курган (3522)50-90-47  Псков (8112)59-10-37  Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17  Якутск (4112)23-90-97  
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89  Липецк (4742)52-20-81  Тамбов (4752)50-40-97  Ярославль (4852)69-52-93  

 Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

www.cameo.nt-rt.ru || coe@nt-rt.ru

Технические характеристики на 

фарфоровую посуду ONYX
компании CAMEO

Виды товаров: блюдца, блюда, квадратные чаши, 
многофункциональные блюдца, соусницы, бутылки для саке, чашки 
для саке, чайные чашки, тарелки квадратные, прямоугольные, чашки 
для мороженого, глубокие чаши и др.

https://cameo.nt-rt.ru
mailto:coe@nt-rt.ru
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ONYX
The rich, vibrant onyx color will inspire imagination and create 
lasting memories. The premium, durable finishing glaze is 
designed to resist scratching to maintain its beauty and lustre for 
many years.

RECT. SAUCER

910-71041  37/8"  60ml/2oz  96pc/ctn

L100mm(37/8")×W65mm(21/2")×H30mm(11/8")

SQUARE DISH

910-710870  23/4"  60ml/2oz  96pc/ctn

L70mm(23/4")×H21mm(7/8")

SQUARE DISH

910-710885  31/4"  100ml/3.5oz  96pc/ctn

L85mm(31/4")×H25mm(1")

SQUARE DISH

910-7101552  31/4"  90ml/3oz  144pc/ctn

L85mm(31/4")×H33mm(11/4")

SQUARE BOWL

910-71054  41/2"  360ml/12oz  36pc/ctn

L115mm(41/2")×H59mm(23/8")

SAUCE BOWL

910-71059  43/4"  180ml/6oz  48pc/ctn

L120mm(43/4")×W105mm(41/8")×H54mm(21/8")

MULTI-PURPOSE DISH

910-71022A  33/8"  90ml/3oz  144pc/ctn

D85mm (33/8")×H23mm (7/8")

SAUCE POT

910-71015  150ml/5oz  48pc/ctn

D70mm(23/4")×L85mm(33/8")×H92mm(35/8")

SAKE BOTTLE

910-71036  120ml/4oz  48pc/ctn

D50mm(2")×H122mm(43/4")

SAKE BOTTLE

910-71036N  240ml/8oz  36pc/ctn

D65mm(21/2")×H152mm(6")

SAKE CUP

910-71069  60ml/2oz  96pc/ctn

D50mm(2")×H48mm(17/8")

SAKE CUP

910-71069A  60ml/2oz  96pc/ctn

D60mm(23/8")×H35mm(13/8")

TEA CUP

910-71019  150ml/5oz  60pc/ctn

D65mm (21/2")×H75mm (3")

TEA CUP

910-71039  270ml/9oz  60pc/ctn

D70mm(23/4")×H100mm (4")

RECTANGULAR PLATTER

910-71083  81/2"  24pc/ctn

L215mm(81/2")×W140mm(51/2")×H24mm(1")

910-71093  93/4"  24pc/ctn

L250mm(93/4")×W170mm(63/4")×H33mm(11/4")

910-710103  101/2"  24pc/ctn

L265mm(101/2")×W185mm(71/4")×H31mm(11/4")

SQUARE PLATE

910-71071N  71/2"  24pc/ctn

L190mm(71/2")×H28mm(11/8")

RECT. PLATTER

910-710103N  101/2"  24pc/ctn

L265mm(101/2")×W100mm(4")×H22mm(7/8")

RECT. PLATTER

910-710123F  12"  18pc/ctn

L305mm(12")×W100mm(4")×H25mm(1")

RIM RECT. PLATTER

910-710143A  14"  12pc/ctn

L355mm(14")×W127mm(5")×H27mm(11/8")

ICE CREAM BOWL

910-7100884  81/4"  330ml/11oz  24pc/ctn

L210mm(81/4")×W120mm(43/4")×H60mm(23/8")

910-21061N   6"  72pc/ctn

D150mm(6")×H21mm(7/8")

910-21071N   7"  60pc/ctn

D180mm(7")×H22mm(7/8")

910-21081N   8"  36pc/ctn

D200mm(8")×H24mm(1")

910-21091N   9"  24pc/ctn

D230mm(9")×H28mm(11/8")

910-210101N   101/4"  24pc/ctn

D260mm(101/4")×H31mm(11/4")

COUPE PLATE FOOTED BOWL

910-210L99  41/2"  330ml/11oz  48pc/ctn

D115mm(41/2")×H62mm(21/2")

910-210L99A  5"  450ml/15oz  36pc/ctn

D130mm(5")×H65mm(25/8")

910-210L64  6"  800ml/27oz  24pc/ctn

D150mm(6")×H78mm(3")

COUPE BOWL

910-6101013  5"  210ml/7oz  72pc/ctn

D130mm(5")×H38mm(11/2")

910-6101015  6"  420ml/14oz  48pc/ctn

D150mm(6")×H45mm(13/4")

910-6101018  71/4"  720ml/24oz  24pc/ctn

D185mm (71/4")×H55mm (21/8")

910-6101020  8"  1200ml/40oz  24pc/ctn

D200mm(8")×H66mm(23/4")

910-710154A  5"  360ml/12oz  48pc/ctn

D130mm(5")×H68mm(25/8")

FOOTED BOWL
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ONYX
First impressions inspire strong and lasting emotions. Cameo’s 
innovative onyx colored dinnerware collection offers a stunning 
visual presentation. The sensuously textured finish combined 
with all the traditional strength and durability that all the Cameo 
products are known for will impress instantly.



Алматы (7273)495-231  
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  
Владивосток (423)249-28-31  
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48  
Владимир (4922)49-43-18  
Волгоград (844)278-03-48  
Вологда (8172)26-41-59  
Воронеж (473)204-51-73  
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89  

Иваново (4932)77-34-06  
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  
Иркутск (395)279-98-46  
Казань (843)206-01-48  
Калининград (4012)72-03-81  
Калуга (4842)92-23-67  
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  
Киров (8332)68-02-04  
Коломна (4966)23-41-49  
Кострома (4942)77-07-48  
Краснодар (861)203-40-90  
Красноярск (391)204-63-61  
Курск (4712)77-13-04  
Курган (3522)50-90-47  
Липецк (4742)52-20-81  

Пермь (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  
Рязань (4912)46-61-64  
Самара (846)206-03-16  
Саранск (8342)22-96-24  
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  
Саратов (845)249-38-78  
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56  
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54  
Сочи (862)225-72-31  
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13  
Сургут (3462)77-98-35  
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17  
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97  

Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07  
Томск (3822)98-41-53  
Тула (4872)33-79-87  
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51  
Уфа (347)229-48-12  
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07  
Челябинск (351)202-03-61  
Череповец (8202)49-02-64  
Чита (3022)38-34-83  
Якутск (4112)23-90-97  
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93  

 Россия +7(495)268-04-70 

 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70  
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  
Омск (3812)21-46-40  
Орел (4862)44-53-42  
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04  
Пенза (8412)22-31-16  
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37  
Псков (8112)59-10-37  

Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

www.cameo.nt-rt.ru || coe@nt-rt.ru

https://cameo.nt-rt.ru
mailto:coe@nt-rt.ru
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